72 Prova CNKarting_j = Clube Millenium bcp

_

Manga B Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 09-07-2011 15:17 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 48.263 +0.568 16:28:42.483 3 50.553 +2.382 16:27:14.766
(3) Angelo Neves 6 48.036 +0.341 16:29:30.519 4 49.370 +1.199 16:28:04.136
1 50.292 +3.222 16:25:08.286 7 47.763 +0.068 16:30:18.282 5 49.161 +0.990 16:28:53.297
2 47.924 +0.854 16:25:56.210 8 48.214 +0.519 16:31:06.496 6 48.606 +0.435 16:29:41.903
3 47.634 +0.564 16:26:43.844 9 47.751 +0.056 16:31:54.247 7 48.909 +0.738 16:30:30.812
4 47.328 +0.258 16:27:31.172 10 47.793 +0.098 16:32:42.040 8 48.697 +0.526 16:31:19.509
5 47.288 +0.218 16:28:18.460 11 48.076 +0.381 16:33:30.116 9 48.171 - 16:32:07.680
6 47.161 +0.091 16:29:05.621 12 47.695 - 16:34:17.811 10 48.830 +0.659 16:32:56.510
7 47173 +0.103 16:29:52.794 13 48.243 +0.548 16:35:06.054 1 49.988 +1.817 16:33:46.498
8 47.431 +0.361 16:30:40.225 12 49.194 +1.023 16:34:35.692
9 47.070 - 16:31:27.295 (2) Nuno Rosa
10 47.306 +0.236 16:32:14.601 1 49.345 +1.613 16:25:09.078 (10) Jose Taborda
1 47.207 +0.137 16:33:01.808 2 48.248 +0.516 16:25:57.326 1 52.305 +3.644 16:25:17.838
12 47.304 +0.234 16:33:49.112 3 47.882 +0.150 16:26:45.208 2 50.365 +1.704 16:26:08.203
13 47.811 +0.741 16:34:36.923 4 47.824 +0.092 16:27:33.032 3 49.063 +0.402 16:26:57.266
5 48.104 +0.372 16:28:21.136 4 48.882 +0.221 16:27:46.148
(8) Joaquim Abreu 6 47.732 - 16:29:08.868 5 49.343 +0.682 16:28:35.491
1 51.247 +3.922 16:25:18.026 7 1:27.696 +39.964 16:30:36.564 6 49.478 +0.817 16:29:24.969
2 48.954 +1.629 16:26:06.980 8 52.489 +4.757 16:31:29.053 7 49.144 +0.483 16:30:14.113
3 48.287 +0.962 16:26:55.267 9 1:26.293 +38.561 16:32:55.346 8 48.997 +0.336 16:31:03.110
4 47.529 +0.204 16:27:42.796 10 50.772 +3.040 16:33:46.118 9 48.969 +0.308 16:31:52.079
5 47.797 +0.472 16:28:30.593 1 48.684 +0.952 16:34:34.802 10 49.217 +0.556 16:32:41.296
6 47.511 +0.186 16:29:18.104 1 49.267 +0.606 16:33:30.563
7 48.055 +0.730 16:30:06.159 (6) Carlos Batista 12 48.661 - 16:34:19.224
8 47.829 +0.504 16:30:53.988 1 49.281 +1.463 16:25:11.110 13 49.698 +1.037 16:35:08.922
9 47.695 +0.370 16:31:41.683 2 48.716 +0.898 16:25:59.826
10 48.882 +1.557 16:32:30.565 3 48.357 +0.539 16:26:48.183 (14) Ulisses Vieira
11 47.723 +0.398 16:33:18.288 4 48.085 +0.267 16:27:36.268 1 52.900 +3.804 16:32:24.228
12 47.763 +0.438 16:34:06.051 5 47.949 +0.131 16:28:24.217 2 51.897 +2.801 16:33:16.125
13 47.325 - 16:34:53.376 6 47.992 +0.174 16:29:12.209 3 49.815 +0.719 16:34:05.940
7 47.818 - 16:30:00.027 4 49.096 - 16:34:55.036
(7) Tiago Santos 8 48.404 +0.586 16:30:48.431
1 49.881 +2.553 16:25:15.667 9 48.544 +0.726 16:31:36.975 (13) Tiago Fonseca
2 48.318 +0.990 16:26:03.985 10 48.224 +0.406 16:32:25.199 1 1:00.845 +7.954 16:25:23.847
3 48.140 +0.812 16:26:52.125 1 48.050 +0.232 16:33:13.249 2 4:24.475 +3:31.584 16:29:48.322
4 47.647 +0.319 16:27:39.772 12 47.885 +0.067 16:34:01.134 3 54.052 +1.161 16:30:42.374
5 47.696 +0.368 16:28:27.468 13 48.178 +0.360 16:34:49.312 4 54.678 +1.787 16:31:37.052
6 49.636 +2.308 16:29:17.104 5 54.944 +2.053 16:32:31.996
7 47.540 +0.212 16:30:04.644 (4) Rui Serrao 6 52.891 - 16:33:24.887
8 47.328 - 16:30:51.972 1 49.669 +1.769 16:25:11.655 7 53.856 +0.965 16:34:18.743
9 47.556 +0.228 16:31:39.528 2 48.301 +0.401 16:25:59.956 8 54.020 +1.129 16:35:12.763
10 47.538 +0.210 16:32:27.066 3 48.009 +0.109 16:26:47.965
1 47.812 +0.484 16:33:14.878 4 47.900 - 16:27:35.865
12 47.662 +0.334 16:34:02.540 5 48.132 +0.232 16:28:23.997
13 47.648 +0.320 16:34:50.188 6 1:46.939 +59.039 16:30:10.936
7 49.294 +1.394 16:31:00.230
(12) Mario Bernardo 8 48.096 +0.196 16:31:48.326
1 49.811 1+2.234 16:25:10.512 9 1:23.872 +35.972 16:33:12.198
2 49.485 +1.908 16:25:59.997 10 48.388 +0.488 16:34:00.586
3 48.616 +1.039 16:26:48.613 1 47.934 +0.034 16:34:48.520
4 48.083 +0.506 16:27:36.696
5 47.814 +0.237 16:28:24.510 (1) Miguel Ramada
6 47.916 +0.339 16:29:12.426 1 49.767 +1.665 16:25:10.881
7 47.912 +0.335 16:30:00.338 2 48.377 +0.275 16:25:59.258
8 47.953 +0.376 16:30:48.291 3 48.102 - 16:26:47.360
9 50.176 +2.599 16:31:38.467 4 1:39.001 +50.899 16:28:26.361
10 48.461 +0.884 16:32:26.928 5 50.981 +2.879 16:29:17.342
11 47.776 +0.199 16:33:14.704 6 1:41.943 +53.841 16:30:59.285
12 47577 - 16:34:02.281 7 51.044 +2.942 16:31:50.329
13 48.223 +0.646 16:34:50.504 8 49.211 +1.109 16:32:39.540
9 48.859 +0.757 16:33:28.399
(5) Gaspar Couto 10 48.880 +0.778 16:34:17.279
1 1:04.339 +16.644 16:25:28.359
2 49.188 +1.493 16:26:17.547 (9) Orlando Santos
3 48.474 +0.779 16:27:06.021 1 1:03.764 +15.593 16:25:32.994
4 48.199 +0.504 16:27:54.220 2 51.219 +3.048 16:26:24.213
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